KC-120-1 PV panel 4 ples. Attach
each to struts per detail below, 4 plcs.
bolt, B200 washer and N225 channel nut 4 plcs.

1/4" flat washer, 316 stainless
,ﬁPV panel frame
1/4" x 1" dia fender washer, 316 stainless
=" B200 flat square washer
™ N225 1/4" q20 channel nut
 =—B22 strut

Cooper B-line B22 strut 10ft 2 ples. — ]

/ 1/4"-20 x 1" capscrew, 316 stainless

Clamp to outer pipe with B2400 2" T — —
pipe strap 2 plcs.

fe— 66.000" —
2" x 57.000" galv. pipe no thds 18 ples.| (Post centerline spacing)
1-1/2" x 62.625" galv. pipe TBE 18 plcsw 62.625" —— —— ———
(1-1/2" inner pipe)
1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 2" galv. TEE 19 plcs. 57.000" 47
1-1/2" galv. plug at ends, 2 plcs.—\\ (2" outer pipe) I

] CIamp braces here. j
2" x 114" galv. pipe TOE 19 ples, ——~

1-1/2" pipe continuous brace— . - — .
Clamp at each post per detail. T '

hin jf —

i TYP 18 PLCS

|

|

[ \

i R
L]




